
July August September October November December January February March April May June Total Year

Working Capital (1):

Beginning Balance 61,060.3      54,285.9      78,924.0      81,288.0      77,686.0      69,342.9      68,786.7      91,626.6      86,097.5      79,105.1      69,744.9      67,337.0      61,060.3      

Cash Sources 21,292.3      52,786.0      25,003.9      22,913.4      19,202.5      24,823.5      51,734.8      17,088.5      20,721.0      20,165.2      21,696.1      18,912.6      316,340.0    
Cash Uses (28,198.9)     (28,154.4)     (22,694.3)     (26,496.2)     (27,525.9)     (25,397.7)     (28,910.4)     (22,540.8)     (27,676.7)     (29,487.0)     (24,103.0)     (24,787.8)     (315,973.1)   
Investment Income 120.8           125.3           144.5           120.8           120.3           117.9           145.5           123.2           143.3           121.6           128.9           106.7           1,518.7        
Net Transfer from Restricted 146.9           -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               146.9           
Perkins Cash to be Returned (135.6)          (118.8)          (90.0)            (140.0)          (140.0)          (100.0)          (130.0)          (200.0)          (180.0)          (160.0)          (130.0)          (140.0)          (1,664.4)       

Ending Balance 54,285.9      78,924.0      81,288.0      77,686.0      69,342.9      68,786.7      91,626.6      86,097.5      79,105.1      69,744.9      67,337.0      61,428.5      61,428.5      

Prior Year Unrestricted Balance 38,013.7      69,720.4      65,989.9      64,850.4      58,624.1      57,268.1      85,688.1      80,849.5      76,365.0      67,278.8      67,849.8      61,060.3      61,060.3      

Change to Prior Year 16,272.2      9,203.6        15,298.1      12,835.6      10,718.9      11,518.5      5,938.5        5,248.0        2,740.1        2,466.2        (512.8)          368.2           368.2           

Days Cash on Hand (3) 77               112             115             110             98               98               130             122             112             99               96               87               87               

Illiquid Investments (2):  

Beginning Balance 11,302.2      11,137.3      11,083.8      11,145.5      11,125.5      11,130.5      11,235.8      11,241.1      11,245.9      11,300.2      11,305.3      11,310.7      11,302.2      

Investment Earnings(4) (18.0)            (53.4)            61.7             (20.0)            5.1               105.3           5.3               4.8               54.3             5.2               5.4               54.2             209.6           
Capital Calls -              
Redemptions/Distributions (146.9)          -               (146.9)          

Ending Balance 11,137.3      11,083.8      11,145.5      11,125.5      11,130.5      11,235.8      11,241.1      11,245.9      11,300.2      11,305.3      11,310.7      11,364.8      11,364.8      

Prior Year Balance 10,149.4      10,085.5      10,370.6      10,189.1      10,354.4      10,448.7      10,490.1      10,479.7      10,496.3      10,670.6      10,615.2      11,302.2      11,302.2      

Change to Prior Year 987.8           998.3           774.9           936.4           776.2           787.1           751.0           766.1           803.8           634.8           695.5           62.7             62.7             

Total Working Capital & Illiquid Investments:

Total Bank Cash & Investments 65,423.1      90,007.8      92,433.5      88,811.5      80,473.5      80,022.5      102,867.6    97,343.3      90,405.3      81,050.2      78,647.7      72,793.4      72,793.4      

Prior Year 48,163.1      79,805.8      76,360.5      75,039.5      68,978.4      67,716.8      96,178.2      91,329.2      86,861.3      77,949.3      78,465.0      72,362.5      72,362.5      

Change to Prior Year 17,260.0      10,201.9      16,073.0      13,772.0      11,495.1      12,305.7      6,689.4        6,014.1        3,543.9        3,100.9        182.7           430.8           430.8           

(1) Bank and investment accounts which are available for daily operating needs.
(2) Private equity, alternative investment and student managed accounts.  Student managed accounts included since their purpose is educational and not considered liquid to the University.  
(3) Based on total operational costs of $257.206 million per the Fiscal 2020 budget.  Based only on Working Capital cash.  
(4) Investment earnings not forecasted due to the volatility of the investment returns.
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